
D6204

D43

D1
91

D143

ITALIE

Ligurie

Mont
Bergiorin

1679 Cime Volpaira
1452

Mont de
Colle Ardente

1777

Cime
de Durasca

1458

B o i s  d u  F
a

u

La
 R

oy
a

Morignole

Bens

Notre-Dame
des Fontaines

St-Dalmas
de

Tende

Gare

Tende

La Brigue

© Conseil Général des Alpes-Maritimes - Service de l'Information Territoriale 

0 1 km

N


